2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization
Club: 612END  612Endurance Racing

Event Date/Time Bow No Boat ID Composite
3 Mens Open 1x 10/5/2014 9:30:00 AM 29 A M. Koehler []
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Club:
Event

10

12
20

28
32

#Name?

2014 Head of the Mississippi

AUGCO  Augustana College

Womens Novice (Open) 4+

Mens (Open/Collegiate) 4+
Womens Open 4+

Womens Novice (Open) 8 +
Mixed Masters 4x

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

Date/Time
10/5/2014 10:15:00 AM
10:45:00 AM

1:30:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

Bow No

926

97
118
196
199
281
318
319
320

Boat ID Composite

A M. Leatherman []

B K. Lewallen []

A A. Zimmerman []

A P. Phelps []

B A. Kethcart []

A T. Dishinger []

A P. Phelps L]

B J. Hartnett D

C Q. Havens D
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Club:

Event

12
19

28

33
35

#Name?

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

STBST] College of St. Benedict Rowing Club/St. John's Uni

Womens Open 2x
Mens (Open/Collegiate) 4+
Womens Collegiate 4+

Womens Novice (Open) 8 +
Womens Collegiate 8 +
Mens (Open/Collegiate) 8 +

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Date/Time

10/5/2014 9:00:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
1:30:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
4:00:00 PM

Bow No

119
188
190
282
329
358

Boat ID Composite

A E.Busch L]

A J. Kerber D

B E.Busch L]

C S. Korman D

A A. Amundson D

A A. Moreno D

A S. Pfanning []
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Club:

Event

13
15

20
25
30
32

#Name?

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

DMRC Des Moines Rowing Club

Womens Masters 4x

Mens Masters 4 +
Womens Masters 1x

Womens Open 4+
Womens Masters 4+
Mixed Open 2x
Mixed Masters 4x

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Date/Time

10/5/2014

9:45:00 AM

10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

1:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

Bow No

59

63
129
144
146
197
253
301
313
315

Boat ID Composite

@ > P> P> P WP EP

K. Devera

D. Giddings
R. Wilson

J. Martinusen
N. Acosta

H. Von Arb
J. Lambert
S. Pendleton
D. Giddings
H. Von Arb

DOooooodoon
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2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization
Club: DULT Duluth Rowing Club

Event Date/Time Bow No Boat ID Composite
7 Womens Masters 2x 10/5/2014 10:00:00 AM 72 A C. Ham D
14 Womens Open 1x 11:00:00 AM 134 A B. Kask []
23 Mens Masters 2x 2:00:00 PM 227 A T. Rauschenfels []
229 B A. Brekke []
25 Womens Masters 4+ 2:30:00 PM 250 A G. Madson D
32 Mixed Masters 4x 3:30:00 PM 312 A T. Rauschenfels []
34 Womens Open 8 + 3:45:00 PM 336 A . lise []
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2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

Club: LLRC Long Lake Rowing Crew
Event Date/Time Bow No Boat ID Composite

1 Womens Open 2x 10/5/2014 9:00:00 AM 1 A A. Johnson D
3 Mens Open 1x 9:30:00 AM 31 A M. McFarland []
5 Mens Junior 1x 46 A M. bendickson []
47 E B. Cadwallader []

48 F T. Morrison D

52 B J. Heflin L]

54 C  N. Schmidt L]

55 D  G.Esau []

8 Womens Junior 2x 10:00:00 AM 80 A O. Zoner []
81 B E. Stinebaugh []

83 C C. Anderson D

85 D  O.Adams L]

86 E D. Brockman D

87 F S. Fischer L]

88 G E. Paine L]

16 Womens Junior 1x 11:00:00 AM 150 G 1. Seeland []
151 B G.Beck L]

152 A O. Zoner L]

153 D  H. Brown []

154 F M. Winston []

155 H  A. bendickson []

158 (o} E. Stinebaugh []

161 E C. Anderson D

18 Mens Open 2x 11:30:00 AM 174 A M. McFarland []
22 Mens Junior 2x 2:00:00 PM 216 A G.Esau []
217 B R. Rudow L]

30 Mixed Open 2x 3:30:00 PM 295 A M. bendickson []
298 B T. Morrison L]

299 C  S. Fischer []

303 D  B. Cadwallader []
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Club: MAC

Event
1 Womens Open 2x
18 Mens Open 2x
19 Womens Collegiate 4+
30 Mixed Open 2x
33 Womens Collegiate 8 +
#Name?

2014 Head of the Mississippi

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

Macalester College Crew

Date/Time Bow No
10/5/2014 9:00:00 AM 4
11:30:00 AM 175

1:30:00 PM 189

3:30:00 PM 297

3:45:00 PM 327

Boat ID Composite
A C. Friedman []
A K. Shoemaker []
B M. Coblens []
A J. Juenemann D
A C. Friedman []
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Club:

Event

10
13

14
15
20
21

22
23

25

26
28
30

31
34

35

#Name?

2014 Head of the Mississippi

MPLS Minneapolis Rowing Club

Womens Open 2x

Womens Junior 4+
Mens Open 1x

Mens Masters 1x

Mens Junior 1x

Womens Masters 4x

Womens Masters 2x
Womens Junior 2x

Womens Novice (Open) 4+
Mens Masters 4 +

Womens Open 1x
Womens Masters 1x
Womens Open 4 +
Womens Junior 8 +

Mens Junior 2x
Mens Masters 2x

Womens Masters 4+
Mens Novice (Open/Freshman

Womens Novice (Open) 8 +
Mixed Open 2x

Mixed Masters 2x
Womens Open 8 +

Mens (Open/Collegiate) 8 +

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

Date/Time

10/5/2014

9:00:00 AM

9:15:00 AM
9:30:00 AM

9:45:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

10:15:00 AM
10:45:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

1:30:00 PM

1:45:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

3:45:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

Bow No

10
13
19
27
28
35
36
37
38
39
49
53
60
64
66
70
71
79
98
126
127
128
133
141
143
145
194
195
205
219
226
228
230
231
251
252
264
278
294
296
302
307
333
334
337
360

Boat ID

@AW P>»P>O0®WP>P>PEP>PUTOEP>P>PEP>P>POEP>POF>P>PEP>OANFP>PEP>PEP>TOO0P>PETP>OOB D

A. Cichanowski
k. miller

S. Risser

M. Malotky

A. Wilson-Jackson

S. Prusak

L. Belant

S. Faber

S. Michals
K. Conroy
M. Hurley
D. Evenson
T. Frawley
A. Yanchuk
H. Isernhagen
K. Casper

E. Davis

L. Crandall
S. Anderson
M. Ladner
L. Otremba
N. Gokemeijer
D. Mahoney
P. McNally
A. Cichanowski
P. Wang

L. Randazzo
S. Risser

M. Kaleta

L. Trevino
M. Ladner
T. Frawley
S. Faber

A. Peers

P. Connors
K. Cozine
k. miller

V. Larson

J. Volkmann
E. Becker
M. Koehler
R. Sartor
M. Kaleta
P. Wang

J. Sample

E. Davis

M. Vergeyle
N. Gokemeijer

Composite

DOoOOoddoooooodRdoodo0oooddddooonooaaooes o
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Club:

Event

17
22

24
30

#Name?

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

ROCH Rochester Rowing Club of Minnesota

Date/Time Bow No

Mens Junior 1x 10/5/2014 9:30:00 AM 50
Womens Masters 4x 9:45:00 AM 61
Womens Junior 1x 11:00:00 AM 157
160

Mens Junior 8 + 11:15:00 AM 168
Mens Junior 2x 2:00:00 PM 214
218

221

Mens Masters 4x 2:15:00 PM 235
Mixed Open 2x 3:30:00 PM 300

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Boat ID

>> 0w > > ® > > >

wWZOTwEwO®E>OONHA

. Scheitel
. Kuhle
. Viggiano

. Walker

. Boggust
Huston
Smith-Rush

Gandi
Stacy

. Dean

Composite

DOooooodoon
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2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization
Club:  STOLAF  St. Olaf Rowing Club

Event Date/Time Bow No Boat ID Composite
12 Mens (Open/Collegiate) 4+ 10/5/2014 10:45:00 AM 120 A B. Pelegano L]
33 Womens Collegiate 8 + 3:45:00 PM 328 A ].Brown []
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Club:

Event

15
16

17
18
21
22

24
32

#Name?

STPL Minnesota Boat Club

Mens Masters 1x

Womens Masters 4x

Womens Masters 2x
Womens Junior 2x

Womens Masters 1x
Womens Junior 1x

Mens Junior 8 +
Mens Open 2x
Womens Junior 8 +

Mens Junior 2x

Mens Masters 4x
Mixed Masters 4x

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Date/Time

10/5/2014

9:30:00 AM

9:45:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
1:45:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:15:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

Bow No

40
42
62
65
73
77
78
140
156
159
167
178
208
209
213
215
236
314
316
317

Boat ID

O W > > W >AO0W0 P> > WP P>PWPPE®ED>®E D>

T. Perry

C. Stockwell
H. Hansen
E. Kuetter

S. Wiles

N. Bierwerth
S. Gardner

R. Quam

H. Hutchinson
R. Peterson

1. Hamilton

E. Bredemus
N. Bierwerth

1. Goetz

1. Hamilton
B. Sullivan
P. Peterson
J. Korman
E. Kuetter
P. Peterson

Composite

O00doooooooo0aooos o
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2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization
Club: TCYR Twin Cities Youth Rowing

Event Date/Time Bow No Boat ID Composite

2 Womens Junior 4+ 10/5/2014 9:15:00 AM 17 A S. Roe L]
18 B R. Hinrichs L]

20 C A. Harkman D

21 D  G.Van Dyke L]

22 E L. Ruehl L]

23 F A. Beringer []

10 Womens Novice (Open) 4+ 10:15:00 AM 92 A A. Emerson L]
93 B K. Schubert L]

924 C J. Lippincott []

95 D M. Hannula []

11 Mens Novice (Open/Freshman 10:30:00 AM 105 A J. Adams []
108 B P.Mesna L]

17 Mens Junior 8 + 11:15:00 AM 165 A G. Torvik []
166 B B.Train L]

169 C K. Lussky L]

21 Womens Junior 8 + 1:45:00 PM 204 D S. Roe L]
206 E A. Harkman []

207 F J. Scheunemann []

26 Mens Novice (Open/Freshman 2:45:00 PM 259 A B. Sprainer []
260 B J. Fruechte []

263 C  W. Hemler L]

267 D  W. Balfany L]

28 Womens Novice (Open) 8 + 3:00:00 PM 277 A A. Emerson L]
279 B J. Lippincott []

29 Mens Junior 4+ 3:15:00 PM 286 A g torvik []
287 B D. Velner L]

288 C  B.Train L]

289 D K. Thakur L]

290 E K. Lussky L]
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2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization
Club:  UNAFF  Unaffiliated (USA)

Event Date/Time Bow No Boat ID Composite
14 Womens Open 1x 10/5/2014 11:00:00 AM 135 A S. Boardway D
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Club:
Event

11
12
26
35

#Name?

2014 Head of the Mississippi

U IOWA  University of lowa Recreational Services

Mens Novice (Open/Freshman
Mens (Open/Collegiate) 4+
Mens Novice (Open/Freshman
Mens (Open/Collegiate) 8 +

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

Date/Time
10/5/2014 10:30:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
2:45:00 PM
4:00:00 PM

Bow No

107
121
265
366

Boat ID Composite
A 1. Weltha []
A B. Foertsch D
A A.Martin []
B J. Brzostowski D
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Club:
Event

11

12

18

26

35

#Name?

2014 Head of the Mississippi

UM ME University of Minnesota Men's Crew

Mens Novice (Open/Freshman

Mens (Open/Collegiate) 4+

Mens Open 2x

Mens Novice (Open/Freshman

Mens (Open/Collegiate) 8 +

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

Date/Time

10/5/2014

10:30:00 AM

10:45:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

2:45:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

Bow No

103
104
112
113
114
116
173
179
180
181
257
258
266
354
355
357

Boat ID Composite

mm U OWwW>» UAN®W>»UOO0W>» WD

H. Slade

S. Kangas

N. Dickovich
J. Hergert

R. Wise

A. Tjomsland
A. Groeschel
A. Krause

C. Willman
E. Weinaug

H. Slade

S. Kangas

N. Langenkamp
N. Dickovich
R. Wise

P. Johnson

OOoooOo0odooooOmn]
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Club:

Event

14
19

27

33

#Name?

2014 Head of the Mississippi

UMINN  University of Minnesota Rowing

Womens Open 2x

Womens Open 1x
Womens Collegiate 4+

Womens Collegiate Freshman

Womens Collegiate 8 +

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

Date/Time

10/5/2014

9:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM
1:30:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

3:45:00 PM

Bow No

12
136
185
186
187
271
272
273
324
325
326

Boat ID Composite

AW > AO® > mU>O0®>

M. Lukacs
L. Hodnett
M. Koch
A. Swanson
T. Andelin
B. Boileau
J. Flakne
K. Swanson
M. Boren
S. Sobek
M. Koch
B. Boileau

OO o0OgooHHn

c. Calcaterra
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Club:

Event

10
11
12

18
20
26
28

34
35

#Name?

2014 Head of the Mississippi

UOSTC University of St. Thomas Crew Club

Mens Open 1x

Womens Novice (Open) 4+
Mens Novice (Open/Freshman
Mens (Open/Collegiate) 4+

Mens Open 2x

Womens Open 4+

Mens Novice (Open/Freshman
Womens Novice (Open) 8 +

Womens Open 8 +
Mens (Open/Collegiate) 8 +

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

Date/Time

10/5/2014

9:30:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:45:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

1:30:00 PM

2:45:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

3:45:00 PM
4:00:00 PM

Bow No

30

99
106
115
117
122
176
198
200
261
262
280
335
356
367

Boat ID Composite

OO >P» P> WP WP P>PO®E>> PP

C. Malloy
L. Carr
C. Hewitt
E. Sathe
J. O'Niel
C. McGlennen
M. Coleman
J. Ellingson
E. Lamos
C. Hewitt
. Bromback
. Carr

. Sathe
. Behnken

OOOOo00dooooomn]

E
L
E. Lamos
E
]

Page 17 of 20

Regatta Master 2012



Club:

Event

18
22

34
35

#Name?

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Event Entries by Organization

WNPG Winnipeg Rowing Club

Womens Open 2x

Mens Junior 1x

Womens Junior 2x

Mens Open 2x
Mens Junior 2x

Womens Open 8 +
Mens (Open/Collegiate) 8 +

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Date/Time

10/5/2014

9:00:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

11:30:00 AM
2:00:00 PM

3:45:00 PM
4:00:00 PM

Bow No

11
51
82
84
177
220
222
338
359

Boat ID Composite

> > W P> P> WP P>Ow >

a. brown

J. Poole

L. Inglis

J. Isle

H. Nakagawa
M. Harvie

J. Mintz

A. Kao

A. Bernier
H. Nakagawa
J. Mintz

OOOoO00Hmn
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2014 Head of the Mississippi
Event Entries by Organization

Club: WRA Wichita Rowing Association

Event Date/Time Bow No Boat ID Composite
4 Mens Masters 1x 10/5/2014 9:30:00 AM 41 A R. Symonds D
15 Womens Masters 1x 11:00:00 AM 142 A K. Alt []
31 Mixed Masters 2x 3:30:00 PM 308 A K. Alt []
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Total Entries: 241
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